
Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  All Industries

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

1. How many employees
were promoted?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

2. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

3. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

231

38

0

176

26

0

55

12

0

20

0

0

17

0

0

3

0

0

4

1

0

2

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

136

0

0

73

0

0

63

0

0

517

63

0

379

44

0

138

19

0

50

1

0

33

1

0

17

0

0

8

2

0

4

0

0

4

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,370

0

0

724

0

0

643

0

0

326

48

0

214

38

0

111

10

0

39

5

0

27

4

0

12

1

0

8

0

0

1

0

0

7

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

3,925

0

0

1,901

0

0

2,018

0

0

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  All Industries

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

4. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract)
voluntarily resigned?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

5. How many employees
have taken primary carer's
parental leave (paid and/or
unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

6. How many employees
have taken secondary
carer's parental leave (paid
and/or unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

137

39

0

95

30

0

42

9

0

10

3

0

5

3

0

5

0

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

0

0

15

0

0

10

0

0

23

8

0

7

4

0

16

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

1

0

1

0

0

13

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

32

11

0

31

11

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  All Industries

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

7. How many employees
ceased employment before
returning to work from
parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Food Product Manufacturing

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

1. How many employees
were promoted?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

2. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

3. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

20

2

0

16

1

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

4

0

7

2

0

3

2

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

27

2

0

18

1

0

9

1

0

2

2

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Food Product Manufacturing

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

4. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract)
voluntarily resigned?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

5. How many employees
have taken primary carer's
parental leave (paid and/or
unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

6. How many employees
have taken secondary
carer's parental leave (paid
and/or unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

12

3

0

9

2

0

3

1

0

1

2

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Food Product Manufacturing

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

7. How many employees
ceased employment before
returning to work from
parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Warehousing and Storage Services

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

1. How many employees
were promoted?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

2. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

3. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

211

36

0

160

25

0

51

11

0

19

0

0

16

0

0

3

0

0

4

1

0

2

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

136

0

0

73

0

0

63

0

0

507

59

0

372

42

0

135

17

0

50

0

0

33

0

0

17

0

0

7

2

0

3

0

0

4

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,370

0

0

724

0

0

643

0

0

299

46

0

196

37

0

102

9

0

37

3

0

27

2

0

10

1

0

8

0

0

1

0

0

7

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

3,925

0

0

1,901

0

0

2,018

0

0

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Warehousing and Storage Services

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

4. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract)
voluntarily resigned?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

5. How many employees
have taken primary carer's
parental leave (paid and/or
unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

6. How many employees
have taken secondary
carer's parental leave (paid
and/or unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

N/A Casual CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

125

36

0

86

28

0

39

8

0

9

1

0

5

1

0

4

0

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

0

0

15

0

0

10

0

0

23

7

0

7

4

0

16

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

1

0

1

0

0

13

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

29

11

0

28

11

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Warehousing and Storage Services

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

7. How many employees
ceased employment before
returning to work from
parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractCEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

* Total employees includes Non-binary


