Industry: All Industries

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
I. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
were promoted?			Managers	12	26	38
			Non-managers	55	176	231
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	3	17	20
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	1	0	1
			Non-managers	2	2	4
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	63	73	136
2. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
including partners with an employment contract) were			Managers	19	44	63
nternally appointed?			Non-managers	138	379	517
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	1	1
			Non-managers	17	33	50
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	2	0	2
			Non-managers	4	4	8
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	643	724	1,370
B. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
including partners with an employment contract) were			Managers	10	38	48
externally appointed?			Non-managers	111	214	326
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	1	4	5
			Non-managers	12	27	39
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	7	1	8
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	3	0	3
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	2,018	1,901	3,925

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: All Industries

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
1. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
including partners with an employment contract)			Managers	9	30	39
oluntarily resigned?			Non-managers	42	95	137
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	3	3
			Non-managers	5	5	10
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	1	0	1
			Non-managers	2	1	3
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	10	15	25
5. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
nave taken primary carer's			Managers	4	4	8
parental leave (paid and/or unpaid)?			Non-managers	16	7	23
,		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	1	0	1
			Non-managers	13	1	14
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
		Ousua.	Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
6. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
nave taken secondary			Managers	0	11	11
carer's parental leave (paid and/or unpaid)?			Non-managers	1	31	32
,		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
		Tixou Torri Contidot	Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	1	0	1
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	1	1
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
		I IAGG TOTTI CONTINUE	Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
	13/73	Jasuai	Managers	0	0	0
			manayers	U	U	U

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: All Industries

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
7. How many employees ceased employment before returning to work from parental leave, regardless	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
of when the leave commenced?			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	1	0	1
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	Part-time Permanent Fixed-Term Control	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	1	0	1
			CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Food Product Manufacturing

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
1. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
vere promoted?			Managers	1	1	2
			Non-managers	4	16	20
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	1	1
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
2. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
including partners with an employment contract) were			Managers	2	2	4
nternally appointed?			Non-managers	3	7	10
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	1	1
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	1	1
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
3. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
including partners with an			Managers	1	1	2
employment contract) were externally appointed?			Non-managers	9	18	27
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	2	2
			Non-managers	2	0	2
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
				Ü	3	Ŭ

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Food Product Manufacturing

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
1. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
including partners with an employment contract)			Managers	1	2	3
oluntarily resigned?			Non-managers	3	9	12
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	2	2
			Non-managers	1	0	1
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
i. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
ave taken primary carer's			Managers	1	0	1
parental leave (paid and/or inpaid)?			Non-managers	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
		Tixed Term Contract	Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
	rant-unie		Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract	-	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract		0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
	NI/A	0	Non-managers			
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
6. How many employees nave taken secondary	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
carer's parental leave (paid			Managers	0	0	0
ind/or unpaid)?			Non-managers	0	3	3
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Food Product Manufacturing

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
7. How many employees ceased employment before returning to work from	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
parental leave, regardless of when the leave commenced?			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
		Permanent Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
			CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Warehousing and Storage Services

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
1. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
were promoted?			Managers	11	25	36
			Non-managers	51	160	211
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	3	16	19
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	1	0	1
			Non-managers	2	2	4
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	63	73	136
2. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
including partners with an			Managers	17	42	59
employment contract) were nternally appointed?			Non-managers	135	372	507
nomany appointed.		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
		Tixed Term Contract	Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	17	33	50
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
	T div umo	i emanent	Managers	2	0	2
			Non-managers	4	3	7
		Fixed-Term Contract	•	0	0	0
				0	0	0
			Managers Non managers	0		
	NI/A	0	Non-managers		0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
		_	Non-managers	643	724	1,370
B. How many employees including partners with an	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
employment contract) were			Managers	9	37	46
externally appointed?			Non-managers	102	196	299
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	1	2	3
			Non-managers	10	27	37
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	7	1	8
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	3	0	3
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	2,018	1,901	3,925

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Warehousing and Storage Services

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
1. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
including partners with an employment contract)			Managers	8	28	36
oluntarily resigned?			Non-managers	39	86	125
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	1	1
			Non-managers	4	5	9
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	1	0	1
			Non-managers	2	1	3
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	10	15	25
5. How many employees	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
nave taken primary carer's	i dii-tiilio	Cimanont	Managers	3	4	7
parental leave (paid and/or unpaid)?			Non-managers	16	7	23
inpaid):		Fixed-Term Contract	•	0	0	0
				0	0	0
			Managers			
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	0	0	0
	rait-uille	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	1	0	1
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	13	1	14
				0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
6. How many employees nave taken secondary	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
carer's parental leave (paid			Managers	0	11	11
and/or unpaid)?			Non-managers	1	28	29
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	1	0	1
	Part-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	1	1
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	N/A	Casual	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Warehousing and Storage Services

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
7. How many employees ceased employment before returning to work from	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
parental leave, regardless of when the leave commenced?			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	1	0	1
		Fixed-Term Contract	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0
	Part-time Permanent Fixed-Term Contr	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	1	0	1
			CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0	0
			Managers	0	0	0
			Non-managers	0	0	0

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary